

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH106 to Haispur Sah tole via Brahman tole
to NH106 middle school. N. M. Poling

DIVISION

Ragloper

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

25/23-24

new book has engine

Name of work -

Agency by which work is executed -
Date of execution -

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines)

Particulars

No.

L.

B.

D

Contents of area

Received Entry

Head - MTR (New maintenance Policy)

Agreement No — 07 New maintenance policy
2018/MBD/2023-24

work start Date -	09/08/2023	AB Per
-------------------	------------	--------

Date of completion - 01/05/2024 / Nareef

Total length - 3210 km

Date of entry —

(i) clearing and grubbing road

Send --- all complete job

107x	30 w x 2	w =	6420 w/h
		=	0.64 Hec

on sample 221123
8B

22/11/23

Record entry

(1) construction of GSB Tracey II

--- all complete job

$$34 \quad 30' \times 4.05 \times 0.100 = 36.45 \text{ m}^3$$
$$1 \times 5 \times 4.05 \times 100 = 2025 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$38.475 \text{ m}^3$$

BR 8111
19/11/23
JB

19/12/23

2nd and final Bill

23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) clearing and grubbing road land - all complete job					
Qty vide	TMB Page 16 = 0.64 Hec				
	Ct 72639.95/Hec = R 46490.00				
(2) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - all complete job					
Qty vide	TMB Page 21 = 2727.00 m ³				
	Ct 254.15/m ³ = R 693067.00				
(3) construction of GSB grading II - all complete job					
Qty vide	TMB Page 16 = 38.475 m ³				
	Ct 3035.10/m ³ = R 116775.00				
(4) providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM 3 - all complete job					
Qty vide	TMB Page 16 = 124.41 m ³				
	Ct 5713.95/m ³ = R 710895.00				
(5) Providing and applying primer coat - all complete job					
Qty vide	TMB Page 16 = 1658.85 m ²				
	Ct 60.84/m ² = R 100524.00				
(6) providing and applying tack coat - all complete job					
Qty vide	TMB Page 16 = 10919.85 m ²				

Continuation

$$\text{Ct } 20.83/m^2 = R 227460.00$$

$$\text{Co R } 1895611.00$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R	12394816.00
(16) Brick masonry work in					
cm(1:3) - - - all complete DB					
Qty vide TMB Page 21 = 12.37 m ³					
@ 6631.59/m ³ =					82033.00
(17) plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) - - - all complete DB					
Qty vide TMB Page 22 = 94.25 m ²					
@ 230.46/m ² =					21721.00
(18) Painting two coats - - - all					
Complete DB					
Qty vide TMB Page 22 = 94.25 m ²					
@ 126.83/m ² =					11959.00
				R	12510524.00
Add GST @ 18%				= (+) R	2251894.00
Add Labour cost @ 1%				= (+) R	125105.00
Add S.F. Fee				(+) R	116727.00
				R	15004250.00
Less Below rate @ 10% (A)					
Per Agreement				(-) R	1500425.00
				R	13503825.00
Less Preliminary Paid Amount vide					
TMB Page 18				= (-) R	12271918.00
				R	1231907.00
That it is certified that					
(i) work has been completed as per					
specification and site condition.					
(ii) Now maintenance period started,					
By Supt					
15/03/2024					
DB					

Continuation